N\ /7 NATIONAL
$5¢ ASSOCIATION OF
LANDSCAPE

7N\ PROFESSIONALS

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33

UNIVERSITY

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO
COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY
PENN STATE

BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - PROVO
MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE
COLORADO STATE UNIVERSITY

OWENS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
CLACKAMAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

PENN STATE

CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO
CAL POLY - SAN LUIS OBISPO

COLLEGE OF DUPAGE

MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY
CLACKAMAS COMMUNITY COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA

MISSISSIPPI STATE UNIVERSITY
CUYAHOGA COMMUNITY COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI

KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY

NORTH CAROLINA STATE UNIVERSITY
NORTH DAKOTA STATE UNIVERSITY
COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
UNIVERSITY OF GEORGIA

UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS - AMHERST
UNIVERSITY OF MISSOURI

VIRGINIA TECH

PIEDMONT TECHNICAL COLLEGE
ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE
CINCINNATI STATE TECH. & COMM. COLLEGE

Business Management

STUDENT

SHELBY MONKS
OLIVIA MOSBARGER
ADAM MILLER

NICOLAS CERMINARA

JOHANNA DAVIS
JEFF LAING
MAUREEN COMELLA
CATIE MCKENZIE
SALLY HERBERT
MERCEDES BURNS
KELLEY CHASE
AMANDA HESS
OLIVIA MITNICK
SIERRA BRAZELL
EMMA WHITEHEAD
RYAN JANSKI

TREY GALLIK
KODIAC BEARFACE
ALEXIS HERRING
GRANT KERR
BRANDON RUUD
BEN BONDURANT
LILY SMITH

ETHAN EVERHART
HUNTER GALLAGHER
LEXI SZUKALA
GRAYSON CHO
DANTE FILADORO
ALEXIE WALKER
HANNAH BURTON
EMILY GALLOWAY
ROBERT BROGAN
ANDREYA WILLIAMS

48TH ANNUAL NCLC
BYU - PROVO

BUSINESS MANAGEMENT

Results by Event
SCORE

96.00
91.00
90.00
89.00 027:44
89.00 029:00
88.00
86.00
86.00
86.00
85.00
85.00
85.00
84.00
84.00
80.00
80.00
79.00
78.00
78.00
78.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
76.00
75.00
74.00
74.00
73.00
73.00
72.00
69.00
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UNIVERSITY STUDENT SCORE
34 CHATTAHOOCHEE TECHNICAL COLLEGE CATHERINE MICHAEL 69.00
35 MILWAUKEE AREA TECHNICAL COLLEGE KENDRA GORDON 66.00
36 BRIGHAM YOUNG UNIVERSITY - IDAHO ADA AVILA 66.00
37 PENNSYLVANIA COLLEGE OF TECHNOLOGY LUKE MILLER 65.00
38 VIRGINIA TECH ISABELLA GERENA 64.00
39 ILLINOIS STATE UNIVERSITY NORA PETRY 64.00
40 AUBURN UNIVERSITY CHASE PACK 62.00
41 KANSAS STATE UNIVERSITY ISABELLA SHOWALTER 62.00
42 COLLEGE OF DUPAGE JAMIE DONATI 61.00
43 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY KENNETH AGAPITO 61.00
44 SPOKANE COMMUNITY COLLEGE ARIC WIKUM 55.00
45 OWENS COMMUNITY COLLEGE ZACH GALLANT 55.00
46 NORTH DAKOTA STATE UNIVERSITY MADISON BURM 55.00
47 SAM HOUSTON STATE UNIVERSITY MEGHAN TRAYLOR 55.00
48 ALAMANCE COMMUNITY COLLEGE CHATARSHA GARNER 53.00
49 COLUMBUS STATE COMMUNITY COLLEGE CHERYL HENRY 53.00
50 CAL POLY - SAN LUIS OBISPO CRISTAL VENEGAS 47.00
51 WILLIAMSON COLLEGE OF THE TRADES MARCOS RIVERA 45.00
52 WILLIAMSON COLLEGE OF THE TRADES JOHN BARRON 42.00
53 UNIVERSITY OF MASSACHUSETTS - AMHERST ELI SPENCER 41.00
54 SANDHILLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE GRAYSON STROTHER 28.00
55 SANDHILLS COMMUNITY COLLEGE ELLA ANDREWS 18.00
56 UPPER VALLEY CAREER CENTER BOSTON SHERMAN 13.00
57 TEXAS A&M CHARLOTTE DELANEY -25.00
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